Thorlabs.com - Solis™ High-Power LEDs for Microscopy
SOLIS™  HIGH- POWER  LEDS  FOR MICROSCOPY
Hide Overview
Item #a
Color
(Click for
Spectrumb)
Dominant
Wavelengthc
Typical
Collimated
Output Power
SOLIS-365A(/M) UV 365 nm 1.0 W
SOLIS-385A(/M) UV 385 nm 1.6 W
SOLIS-405A(/M) UV 405 nm 1.8 W
SOLIS-445B(/M) Royal Blue 445 nm 3.4 W
SOLIS-525A(/M) Green 525 nm 1.8 W
SOLIS-623A(/M) Red 623 nm 2.9 W
SOLIS-850A(/M) IR 850 nm 1.95 W
SOLIS-1A(/M) Cold White N/Ad 3.6 W
SOLIS-2A(/M) Warm White N/Ae 2.3 W
a. LED specifications are nominal values. See Specs tab for complete
specifications.

applications. The lightweight package features a vibration-free, fanless
design that can be mounted directly to a microscope port using one of
Thorlabs' microscope lamphouse port adapters (available below). Each
LED includes a collimating optic in a lens tube with a large Ø48.3 mm
aperture. An integrated EEPROM chip stores important LED operating
information, such as wavelength and max current, and controls the LED
automatic shutoff features; at internal temperatures above 95 °C, the LED
will automatically shut down to prevent damage.
Most Solis LEDs feature a dominant wavelength that corresponds to the wavelength that appears brightest to the human eye. Our cold
white and warm white LEDs feature a broader spectrum that can be described using the correlated color temperature (i.e., color
appearance similar to a black body radiator at that temperature). In general, warm white LEDs offer a spectrum similar to a tungsten
source, while cold white LEDs have a stronger blue component to the spectrum. Cold white LEDs are more suited for fluorescence microscopy applications or
cameras with white balancing, because of a higher intensity at most wavelengths compared to warm white LEDs.
These Solis high-power LEDs for microscopy are not intended for use in household illumination applications.
Part Number Description Price Availability
SOLIS-365A/M High-Power LED for Microscopy, 365 nm (UV), 0.85 W (Min), Metric $998.89 Today
SOLIS-385A/M High-Power LED for Microscopy, 385 nm (UV), 1.3 W (Min), Metric $998.89 Today
SOLIS-405A/M High-Power LED for Microscopy, 405 nm (UV), 1.6 W (Min), Metric $998.89 Today
SOLIS-445B/M NEW! High-Power LED for Microscopy, 445 nm (Royal Blue), 2.9 W (Min), Metric $998.89 3-5 Days
SOLIS-525A/M High-Power LED for Microscopy, 525 nm (Green), 1.6 W (Min), Metric $998.89 3-5 Days
SOLIS-623A/M High-Power LED for Microscopy, 623 nm (Red), 2.5 W (Min), Metric $998.89 Today
SOLIS-850A/M High-Power LED for Microscopy, 850 nm (IR), 1.7 W (Min), Metric $964.44 Today
SOLIS-1A/M High-Power LED for Microscopy, 6500 K (Cold White), 3.0 W (Min), Metric $998.89 Today
SOLIS-2A/M High-Power LED for Microscopy, 3000 K (Warm White), 2.0 W (Min), Metric $998.89 Today
SOLIS-365A High-Power LED for Microscopy, 365 nm (UV), 0.85 W (Min), Imperial $998.89 Today
SOLIS-385A High-Power LED for Microscopy, 385 nm (UV), 1.3 W (Min), Imperial $998.89 Today